
ALLERGEN  MATRIX 
 
 

Menu Item  Dairy  Gluten  Peanuts  Tree 
Nuts  

Soy  Fish  Egg Sulphites  Ingredient containing Allergen  

Beef           
Original Edge   X     X  Whole egg and yolk powder (aioli),wheaten flour 

(meat patty)  
Feel the Cheese  X  X       Milk (cheese), wheaten flour (meat patty) 
BBQ Bacon   X     X  Whole egg and yolk powder (aioli), wheaten flour 

(meat patty) 
Greek Feast  X X  X   X   Milk solids (fetta), pine nuts, cashews (pesto), whole 

egg and yolk powder (aioli), wheaten flour (meat 
patty) 

The Colossal  X X     X  Whole egg and yolk powder (aioli), milk (cheese), 
wheaten flour (meat patty) 

Delhi Satay   X X    X   Peanuts, glucose syrup, soy sauce (wheat) (satay 
sauce), whole egg and yolk powder (aioli), wheaten 
flour (meat patty) 

The Mexican   X         
The Okker  X X     X   Milk (cheese), whole egg and yolk powder (aioli), 

wheaten flour (meat patty) 
Belt (no meat patty) X      X  Milk (cheese), egg 
The Porterhouse        X  Whole egg and yolk powder (aioli) 
 
 
Chicken           
Plain and Simple        X  Whole egg and yolk powder (aioli) 
The Colossal 
Chicken  

      X  Whole egg and yolk powder (aioli) 

Bombay Bash  X  X X     Yoghurt (tzatziki), peanut, nut or sesame (tandoori 
paste) 

Antipasto Deluxe  X      X  Milk  ( fetta), whole egg and yolk powder (aioli) 
Cranberry Surprise  X      X  Milk (brie), whole egg and yolk powder (aioli) 
Parma  X      X  Milk (cheese), whole egg and yolk powder (aioli) 
Honey and Soy  X X    X  X   Gluten, soy (Soy sauce), milk (brie), whole egg and 

yolk powder (aioli) 
The Hula  X      X  Milk (cheese), whole egg and yolk powder (aioli) 

 
 

Menu Item  Dairy Gluten Peanuts Tree 
Nuts 

Soy Fish Egg Sulphites Ingredient containing Allergen 

Vegetarian           
The Pulse  X X   X    X   Whole egg and yolk powder (aioli), milk (fetta),gluten 

(lentil patty), pine nuts, cashews,parmesan (pesto) 



Thai Princess  X X     X  Egg, milk solids, may contain traces of soy (sweet 
chilli mayo),gluten,coconut cream,egg (Thai patty) 

          
Supa Crunch 
Fries 

 X       Flour (wheat and rice), baking powder,modified 
starch,beer 
 

          
Chips Seasonings          
Sea Salt           
Chook Salt   X       Wheat 
Mexican   X       Wheaten cornflour 
Tuscan           
Parmesan & 
Oregano 

X         Milk (parmesan) 

          
Dipping Sauce           
Burger Edge Aioli       X  Whole egg and yolk powder (aioli) 
Tomato           
BBQ          
Burger Edge Relish           
Burger Edge Sweet 
Chilli Mayo  

X    X   X  Egg, milk solids, may contain traces of soy 

          
Breads          
Turkish  X       Wheat flour 
White sourdough  X       Wheat flour 
Wholemeal 
sourdough 

 X  X     Wheat flour, sesame seeds 

Wraps  X        Wheat flour 
 
IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE INFORM THE STORE STAFF. 


